Big Fish

ABN

Team Big Fish Report
3/16/2024 Lake Eufaula

Team

High School Teams

7.31
6.31
5.46
4.47
4.23
4.22
4.14
3.84
3.79
3.30
3.22
3.10
2.49
2.02
1.80
1.77
1.53
1.49
1.38
1.20

Ayden Blackwood-Jake Wood
Kipton Hall-Wyatt Parker

Wesson Swader-Cooper Barrington
Kamden Kiker-Cole Howell

Hayes Henderson-Caden Harris
Caston Carden-Sawyer Sheffield
Crawford Peak-Parker Higginbotham
Brantley Todd-Owen Goss

Aidan Chapman-Hilton Jones

Bryar Kilgore-Tucker Wyrosdick
Luke Norris-Win Nelson

Max McCorkle-Sims Chapman
Oliver Skidmore-Everitt Seymour
Collins Thomley-Lake Strickland
Brayden Keenum-Colton Crockett
Brady Nall-Patrick Clayton Paul
Dawson Stone-Will Hamilton
Brantley Sullivan-Junior Sullivan
Chase Clark-Ethan Boone

Ryder Unangst-Gavin White

- Page 1/1 -

School

Fairview Junior Fishing Team

Baldwin County High Fishing Team JR
Beulah Bass Fishing Team - JR

Shelby County JR Anglers

Headland Bass Team (Jr)

Shelby County JR Anglers

Dallas County Junior Bass

Piedmont Junior Fishing Team

Lee Scott Academy/Lee County Student Anglers JR
Beulah Bass Fishing Team - JR

Corner Fishing Team JR

Vestavia Hills Juniors

Guntersville Youth Bass Club

Rehobeth Bass Team JR

Athens Anglers Junior

Clarke Prep JR

Alexandria High School Fishing Team Juniors
Ariton Bass Team Jr

Baldwin County High Fishing Team JR
Hayden Fishing Team JR



	High School Teams

