## ABN Team Big Fish Report 3/16/2024 Lake Eufaula

## Big Fish Team

## School

High School Teams		
7.31	Ayden Blackwood-Jake Wood	Fairview Junior Fishing Team
6.31	Kipton Hall-Wyatt Parker	Baldwin County High Fishing Team JR
5.46	Wesson Swader-Cooper Barrington	Beulah Bass Fishing Team - JR
4.47	Kamden Kiker-Cole Howell	Shelby County JR Anglers
4.23	Hayes Henderson-Caden Harris	Headland Bass Team (Jr)
4.22	Caston Carden-Sawyer Sheffield	Shelby County JR Anglers
4.14	Crawford Peak-Parker Higginbotham	Dallas County Junior Bass
3.84	Brantley Todd-Owen Goss	Piedmont Junior Fishing Team
3.79	Aidan Chapman-Hilton Jones	Lee Scott Academy/Lee County Student Anglers JR
3.30	Bryar Kilgore-Tucker Wyrosdick	Beulah Bass Fishing Team - JR
3.22	Luke Norris-Win Nelson	Corner Fishing Team JR
3.10	Max McCorkle-Sims Chapman	Vestavia Hills Juniors
2.49	Oliver Skidmore-Everitt Seymour	Guntersville Youth Bass Club
2.02	Collins Thomley-Lake Strickland	Rehobeth Bass Team JR
1.80	Brayden Keenum-Colton Crockett	Athens Anglers Junior
1.77	Brady Nall-Patrick Clayton Paul	Clarke Prep JR
1.53	Dawson Stone-Will Hamilton	Alexandria High School Fishing Team Juniors
1.49	Brantley Sullivan-Junior Sullivan	Ariton Bass Team Jr
1.38	Chase Clark-Ethan Boone	Baldwin County High Fishing Team JR
1.20	Ryder Unangst-Gavin White	Hayden Fishing Team JR